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Clasificación SCRATCH TRAMO - 1 EN 

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF. 

1 1 PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL KTM Sots 16 03:03'46  

2 3 HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO SHERCO Sots 16 03:15'63 00:12'17 

3 4 VILA FIGUERAS, GERARD BETA Sots 16 03:19'09 00:15'63 

4 300 CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA BETA Sots 16 03:28'62 00:25'16 

5 301 PARRA BARRERA, JOEL KTM Sots 16 03:30'01 00:26'55 

6 307 WIC HUERTAS, ERIC ALFER 85 cc Juvenil 03:31'54 00:28'08 

7 10 PLA QUEROL, AITOR  85 cc Juvenil 03:33'24 00:29'78 

8 304 DIEGO VILA, ALEIX YAMAHA Sots 16 03:33'61 00:30'15 

9 11 SUAZO TOME, JOAN  85 cc Cadet 03:35'04 00:31'58 

10 9 MASO GOMEZ, NIL  85 cc Juvenil 03:41'59 00:38'13 

11 308 LOPEZ AUMATELL, ARAN  85 cc Cadet 03:43'87 00:40'41 

12 302 MONTES COSTA, PAU  Sots 16 03:46'14 00:42'68 

13 305 SANTAEULARIA PALAU, LLUC BETA Sots 16 03:54'79 00:51'33 

14 12 RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC  85 cc Cadet 03:57'11 00:53'65 

15 30 TORRAS VILALTA, GIL YAMAHA 65 cc 03:57'24 00:53'78 

16 316 CONESA SANCHEZ, IRENE FANTIC Femenina 04:04'88 01:01'42 

17 311 ROCA PITEIRO, ERIC DERBI 85 cc Juvenil 04:04'94 01:01'48 

18 310 GONZALEZ PESETA, ERIC GASGAS 85 cc Juvenil 04:06'26 01:02'80 

19 317 TOR LOPEZ, ARES HUSQVARNA Femenina 04:06'67 01:03'21 

20 20 GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA YAMAHA Femenina 04:06'89 01:03'43 

21 29 ESTEBAN PUIG, ALEX ALFER 65 cc 04:07'23 01:03'77 

22 31 MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN KTM 65 cc 04:07'37 01:03'91 

23 321 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX KTM 65 cc 04:16'16 01:12'70 

24 24 CASTELLANO GALVEZ, CARLA KTM Femenina 04:16'76 01:13'30 

25 23 GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA  Femenina 04:20'52 01:17'06 

26 25 AMOR BERTOMEU, JULIA KTM Femenina 04:27'88 01:24'42 

27 322 FEIXAS ROMEU, PEP KTM 65 cc 04:33'48 01:30'02 

28 309 PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL  85 cc Cadet 04:35'04 01:31'58 

29 32 MONTOYA PEREZ DE AZPILLAGA, JUANJO GASGAS 65 cc 04:35'31 01:31'85 

30 334 MUÑOZ MARTIN, IKER KTM 50 cc 04:42'10 01:38'64 

31 21 GODINO GOMEZ, ADELA YAMAHA Femenina 04:45'51 01:42'05 

32 323 MOLAS CUSIDO, BIEL KTM 65 cc 04:54'35 01:50'89 

33 325 RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, JANAK KTM 65 cc 05:08'34 02:04'88 

34 330 COLOMER ESQUERRE, ISONA KTM Femines 05:12'14 02:08'68 

35 312 CODINACH SANS, PEP KTM 85 cc Cadet 05:12'44 02:08'98 

36 319 CERRETO CERRETO, DONATELLA GASGAS Femenina 05:16'28 02:12'82 

37 303 ROVIRA PEDRAGOSA, EDUARD KTM Sots 16 05:19'67 02:16'21 

38 324 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL KTM 65 cc 05:20'10 02:16'64 

39 332 GIJON TOMAS, VICTORIA  Femines 05:20'25 02:16'79 

40 318 ARQUES GALIMANY, CLAUDIA KTM Femenina 05:20'73 02:17'27 

41 335 COMECHE ORTIZ, PABLO KTM 50 cc 05:25'01 02:21'55 

42 331 PEREZ PEREZ, IVET KTM Femines 05:29'59 02:26'13 

43 313 PONS SALVANS, XEVI KTM 85 cc Juvenil 05:50'65 02:47'19 
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Clasificación SCRATCH CRONO - 2 EN 

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF. 

44 326 MANASSERO MARTIN, BRUNO KTM 65 cc 06:23'63 03:20'17 

45 314 HIGUERA CAMPS, AXEL  85 cc Juvenil 07:20'69 04:17'23 
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Clasificación SCRATCH TRAMO - 2 EN 

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF. 

1 1 PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL KTM Sots 16 03:05'77  

2 3 HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO SHERCO Sots 16 03:11'30 00:05'53 

3 4 VILA FIGUERAS, GERARD BETA Sots 16 03:16'43 00:10'66 

4 300 CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA BETA Sots 16 03:20'64 00:14'87 

5 301 PARRA BARRERA, JOEL KTM Sots 16 03:24'47 00:18'70 

6 11 SUAZO TOME, JOAN  85 cc Cadet 03:26'87 00:21'10 

7 9 MASO GOMEZ, NIL  85 cc Juvenil 03:26'99 00:21'22 

8 307 WIC HUERTAS, ERIC ALFER 85 cc Juvenil 03:29'44 00:23'67 

9 10 PLA QUEROL, AITOR  85 cc Juvenil 03:30'97 00:25'20 

10 304 DIEGO VILA, ALEIX YAMAHA Sots 16 03:31'19 00:25'42 

11 308 LOPEZ AUMATELL, ARAN  85 cc Cadet 03:37'30 00:31'53 

12 12 RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC  85 cc Cadet 03:38'24 00:32'47 

13 305 SANTAEULARIA PALAU, LLUC BETA Sots 16 03:48'28 00:42'51 

14 29 ESTEBAN PUIG, ALEX ALFER 65 cc 03:50'91 00:45'14 

15 20 GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA YAMAHA Femenina 03:51'98 00:46'21 

16 316 CONESA SANCHEZ, IRENE FANTIC Femenina 03:54'19 00:48'42 

17 311 ROCA PITEIRO, ERIC DERBI 85 cc Juvenil 03:55'55 00:49'78 

18 31 MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN KTM 65 cc 03:59'95 00:54'18 

19 321 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX KTM 65 cc 04:05'77 01:00'00 

20 24 CASTELLANO GALVEZ, CARLA KTM Femenina 04:08'19 01:02'42 

21 21 GODINO GOMEZ, ADELA YAMAHA Femenina 04:08'88 01:03'11 

22 310 GONZALEZ PESETA, ERIC GASGAS 85 cc Juvenil 04:11'99 01:06'22 

23 23 GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA  Femenina 04:12'10 01:06'33 

24 302 MONTES COSTA, PAU  Sots 16 04:12'34 01:06'57 

25 25 AMOR BERTOMEU, JULIA KTM Femenina 04:16'79 01:11'02 

26 32 MONTOYA PEREZ DE AZPILLAGA, JUANJO GASGAS 65 cc 04:25'97 01:20'20 

27 30 TORRAS VILALTA, GIL YAMAHA 65 cc 04:27'72 01:21'95 

28 303 ROVIRA PEDRAGOSA, EDUARD KTM Sots 16 04:31'32 01:25'55 

29 322 FEIXAS ROMEU, PEP KTM 65 cc 04:33'58 01:27'81 

30 309 PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL  85 cc Cadet 04:35'74 01:29'97 

31 323 MOLAS CUSIDO, BIEL KTM 65 cc 04:36'72 01:30'95 

32 317 TOR LOPEZ, ARES HUSQVARNA Femenina 04:39'03 01:33'26 

33 325 RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, JANAK KTM 65 cc 04:52'36 01:46'59 

34 324 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL KTM 65 cc 04:52'93 01:47'16 

35 312 CODINACH SANS, PEP KTM 85 cc Cadet 04:58'52 01:52'75 

36 313 PONS SALVANS, XEVI KTM 85 cc Juvenil 05:10'85 02:05'08 

37 319 CERRETO CERRETO, DONATELLA GASGAS Femenina 05:19'96 02:14'19 

38 314 HIGUERA CAMPS, AXEL  85 cc Juvenil 05:56'54 02:50'77 

39 326 MANASSERO MARTIN, BRUNO KTM 65 cc 07:06'60 04:00'83 
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